VARPILEN

TRELLEBORGSBK
den 5 Mars 2000
FITA 18m/ SBF 12m

Deltagare: 76

DC13

1 Mia Friberg Kristianstads BK 549

DC19

1 Anette Friberg Kristianstads BK 568

2 Irena Pavlicic Satserups GF 557 DC40
3 Ingrid Friberg TrelleborgsBK 525 DC50
DF19

1 L ena Persson Satserups GF 474 DF40
2 Marlene §dlin Bollnas 446 DF16
DHF13

1 Martin Persson Satserups GF 517 HF13
2 Johan Colmeus BK Pantern 516 HF13
3 Martin Stenberg TrelleborgsBK 482 HF13
4 Rasmus Andersson TrelleborgsBK 441 HF13
5 Gunnar Sodergren TrelleborgsBK 440 HF13
6 Madelene Danngvist  Kristianstads BK 425 DF13
DHK13

1 Albin Hedlund Vollg6 BK 511 HK13
2 Stefan Gudmundsson BK Gripen 491 HK13
3 Ola Rudolfsson Vollgo BK 421 HK13
4 Linda Nejdeg6 Torrez Vollgo BK 330 DK13
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Peter Andersson
Magnus Carlsson
Roger Andersson
Christian Skanhed
Christer Paulsson
Jimmy Ahs
Andreas Hein

Per Johansson
Mattias S 6beck

Y ngve lvarsson
Rolf Harstedt

UIf Fornander
Tommy Oskarsson

Christer Gustavsson
Marcus Holmgren
Marcus Strand
Christian Svard

Niklas Gudmundsson

Dan Nordstrom
Erik Lennstrom
Daniel Martensson
Joakim Olsson
Niclas Olsson

Jonas Andersson
Lennart Andersson
Bo Andersson
Magnus Mamgren
Hans Ake Olofsson
Mikael Nilsson
Hakan Martensson

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
Kristianstads BK
Trelleborgs BK
Héssleholms BK
Trollhattan
Satserups GF
Resele IF
Vollgd BK

Vollg6 BK
Satserups GF
Skurups BK
Trelleborgs BK

BK Siljanspilen
Helsingborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Skurups BK

BK Gripen
Skurups BK
Helsingborgs BK
BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
Kristianstads BK

BK Gripen

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Vollg6 BK
Vollg6 BK
Trelleborgs BK

587
S77
S77
S77
574
572
567
553
527

567
560
550
535

559
529
519
515
514
504
470
448
415

581
566
535
516
516
510
416

sirskj. 10,10,10
sirskj. 10,10,10
sirskj. 10,9

HC60

Brutit

HF40
199
179, HF40



1 Claes Goran Colmeus BK Pantern

2 Ervin Herbertsson Satserups GIF

3 Jmmy Hellman Skurups BK

4 Leif Nilsson Kristianstads BK
5 Kjell Peterssen Skurups BK

6 Ake Carlsson Skurups BK
HF60

1 Jan Erik Andersson BK Gripen

2 Egon Stromberg Karlshamns BK
3 Kjell Anghagen Héassleholms BK
4 Gert Biverfeldt Héssleholms BK
5 Bertil Nilsson Satserups GF

6 Nils Erik Olsson Satserups GF
HFK10

1 Robin Johansen Helsingborgs BK
2 Magnus Nilsson Skurups BK

3 Sebastian Ekelund Trelleborgs BK
4 Oscar Brask Skurups BK

5 Martin Sturesson Vollgo BK

6 Oscar Christenssen BK Unga Ornar
7 Mattis Jonsson BK Unga Ornar
8 Anton Lindstrém Skurups BK

9 Sebastian Martensson  Trelleborgs BK
10 Ola Nilsson Skurups BK

LB

1 Erik Strom BK Gripen

2 Johan Ekman BK Gripen

3 Gert Friberg Trelleborgs BK
4 Knut Holmgren Helsingborgs BK
5 Mikael Garddlin Trelleborgs BK
HK19

1 Peppe Forss Vollg6 BK

2 Dan Oberg Voll§é BK

3 Anders Larsson BK Gripen

566
545
506
488
461
447

536
516
513
510
506
502

532
518
510
500
499
485
441
411
384
305

460
391
378
353
263

497
441
349

HF10
HF10
HF10
HF10
HK10
HF10
HF10
HF10
HF10
HF10

HK16



